
Team

India 2-3 Japan Great Britain 5-0 Croatia
India 5-0 Canada Great Britain 4-1 Switzerland
India 3-2 South Africa Great Britain 4-1 Netherlands
India 1-4 Korea Croatia 0-5 Switzerland
India 1-4 Germany Croatia 2-3 Netherlands
Japan 5-0 Canada Croatia 0-5 Malaysia
Japan 5-0 South Africa Switzerland 3-2 Netherlands
Japan 2-3 Korea Switzerland 2-3 Malaysia
Japan 3-2 Germany Netherlands 0-5 Malaysia
Canada 2-3 South Africa
Canada 0-5 Korea
Canada 0-5 Germany
South Africa 0-5 Korea
South Africa 0-5 Germany
Korea 4-1 Germany

1° Korea 5-0 1° Malaysia 4-0
2° Japan 4-1 2° Great Britain 3-1
3° Germany 3-2 3° Switzerland 2-2
4° India 2-3 4° Netherlands 1-3
5° South Africa 1-4 5° Croatia 0-4
6° Canada 0-5

Korea 3-0 Great Britain
Malaysia 3-2 Japan

Final 5° - 6°
Germany 3-1 Switzerland
Fnal 7° - 8°
India 3-2 NetherlandsFinal 9°10°
11°
Canada 3-2 South Africa
Canada 5-0 Croatia
South Africa 5-0 Croatia
Final 3° - 4° 

Great Britain 1-4 Japan
Final 1° - 2°
Korea 4-1 Malaysia

Plac
e Country

1 Korea Gold Korea
2 Malaysia Silver Malaysia
3 Japan Bronze Japan
4 Great Britain
5 Germany
6 Switzerland
7 India
8 Netherlands
9 Canada

10 South Africa
11 Croatia

Group BGroup A



Men's Singles
 

 

 

   

 

 

9-15,3-15

Lee Jong-Bong KOR

Bhaker Rohit

Yeo Kok Fang

15-4,15-7

13-15,9-15

15-7,15-9

15-5,15-1

15-1,15-6

Sin Hyun-Woo KOR

15-1,15-3

15-3,15-12

15-2,15-0

MAS

NED

15-8,15-0

5-15,4-15

7-15,15-7,15-5

15-2,15-3

15-3,15-2

8-15,2-15

KOR

MAS

Bagga Rajeev

Witte Oliver

Wu Wai Loon

Rykeen Rudo

Lee Jong-Bong

Mar M. W.

IND

GER

Teh Cheang Hock

GBRBogard Martin

INDChandramouli S.

IND

MAS

KORSin Hyun-Woo

6

7

8

NEDVan Niel Yoeri

GERGebauer Rainer

JAPKobori Tomofumi

MAS

10

11

12

INDDhillon Sandeep

1

2

3

4

5

Bagga Rajeev IND

Lee Jong-Bong KOR

15-12-15-10

13

14

15

16

9



Men's Doubles
Bagga Rajeev

Dhillon Sandeep

Van Aswagen Johnny

Vieweg Christiaan

Karchev Dimitar

Panayotov Toma

Ingham David

Asbridge Robert

Lee Jong-Bong

Sin Hyun-Woo

Kubelka Borivoj

Jusic Sabahudin

Witte Oliver

Ridinger Achim

Wu Wai Loon

Yeo Kok Fang

Schaad Urs

Bula Daniel Bagga Rajeev

Bhaker Rohit Dhillon Sandeep

Chandramouli S.

Seichter Markus

Gebauer Rainer

Teh Cheang Hock

Mar Meng Wan

Lad Kiran

Wiesner Micheal

Sadler Carl

Bogard Martin

Lee Sang-In

Yoo Young-Jin

Mueller Daniel

Mueller Marcel

Van Niel Yoeri

Ryken Rudo

Kobori Tomofumi

Miyatake Takaaki

Lee Jong-Bong

Sin Hyun-Woo Lee Jong-Bong

Kobori Tomofumi Sin Hyun-Woo

Miyatake Takaaki

15-1,15-2

15-6,15-3

BUL

GBR

Bye

Bye

IND

Bye

RSA

Bye

GER

Bye

MAS

SUI

KOR

Bye

CRO

Bye

Bye

CAN

Bye

GBR

IND

GER

Bye

MAS

32

31

29

30

Bye

KOR

Bye

SUI

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

27

28

21

22

23

24

15-1,15-3

W.O

15-0,15-0

5-15,15-6,7-15

25

26

17

18

19

20

15-5,15-6

15-0,15-1

15-7,15-9

15-6,15-5

3-15,4-15

6-15,11-15

15-4,15-6

15-11,15-3

1-15,7-15

7-15,0-15

JAP

KOR

IND

KOR

15-6,15-2

15-9,15-12

Bye

NED

Bye

JAP



Mixed Doubles
Bogard Martin

Hardwick Andrea

Lee Jong-Bong

Yu Eun-Kyung

Van Aswagen Johnny

Snyman Madelein

Teh Cheang Hock

Foo Chiew Phing

Dhillon Sandeep

Ramanujam Ranjini

Ridinger Achim

Gerstner Elke

Mueller Marcel

Perrollaz Regula

Lee Jong-Bong

Park Hae-Yeon

Bula Daniel

Frei Jolanda

Lad Kiran

Lyon Janette

Bagga Rajeev

Jogelkar Kashmira

Miyatake Takaaki

Haga Teruyo

Jusic Sabahudin

Vidakoiv Katarina

Asbridge Robert

Storey Susie Bagga Rajeev

Wiesner Micheal Jogelkar Kashmira

Chamberlain Kari-Lyn

Sin Hyun-Woo

Jeong Seon-Hwa

Van Niel Yoeri

Van Rheenen Chantal

Witte Oliver

Diesslin Helga

Seichter Markus

Lisseck Sigrid

Vieweg Christiaan

Jagals Jossie

Mueller Daniel

Brunner Ursula

Sadler Carl

Holdsworth Lesley

Yoo Young-Jin

Bak Eun-Jeong

Ingham David

Thomson Janet

Kubelka Borivoj

Crnaic Emina

Dovydaitis Tomas

Dovydaityte Kristina

Yeo Kok Fang

Ayub Artika Suraya

Gebauer Rainer

Mueller Nicole

Kobori Tomofumi

Ishii Mari

Ridinger Achim

Gerstner Elke Kobori Tomofumi

Kobori Tomofumi Ishii Mari

Ishii Mari

JAP

Bye

GER

MAS

GBR

SUI

RSA

GER

LTU

CRO

GBR

KOR

GBR

CRO

JAP

IND

GER

NED

KOR

CAN

SUI

GER

IND

MAS

CAN

SUI

Bye

KOR

1

2

3

4 RSA

KOR

Bye

GBR

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

31

32

25

26

27

28

15-3,15-4

11-15,4-15

15-5,15-9

29

30

21

22

23

24

1-15,6-15

6-15,3-15

15-17,15-6,14-17

8-15,5-15

W.O

15-,15-7

W.O

15-13,15-13

5-15,8-15

15-10,15-8

15-9,15-5

0-15,0-15

15-3,15-0

15-17,1-15

1-15,6-15

7-15,5-15

15-6,15-11

15-2,15-2

15-2,15-2

15-11,10-15,2-15

JAP

JAP

GER

IND

15-9,15-12

1-15,15-5,15-6

15-7,12-15,6-15

6-15,2-15

3-15,7-15

8-15,4-15



Women's Singles
 

4

3

2

1

10

9

8

7

6

5

16

15

14

13

12

11 IND

SUI

JAP

KOR

JAP

KOR

GBR

GER

MAL

LTU

GER

SUI

Jeong Seon-Hwa

Zhang Yi

Taylor L.

Ramanujam Ranjini IND

AUS

CHN

KOR

Perrollaz Regula

Diesslin Helga

Dovydaityte Kristina

Ayub Artika Suraya

Mueller Nicole

Holdsworth Lesley

Park Hae-Yeon

Haga Teruyo

Bak Eun-Jeong

Ishii Mari

Brunner Ursula

Jogelkar Kashmira

0-11,2-11

11-4,11-2

5-11,2-11

1-11,5-11

0-11,8-11

11-3,11-5

12-13,11-4,11-4

11-0,11-4

Dovydaityte Kristina LTU

1-11,5-11

1-11,6-11

11-5,11-4

13-10,11-3

Ishii Mari JAP

Diesslin Helga GER

Dovydaityte Kristina LTU

4-11,3-11

0-11,2-11

11-7,11-2

11-3,11-0



Women's Doubles
Holdsworth Lesley

Hardwick Andrea

Lisseck Sigrid

Mueller Nicole

Chamberlain Kari-Lyn

Lyon Janette

Jeong Seon-Hwa

Park Hae-Yeon

Jogelkar Kashmira

Ramanujam Ranjini

Yu Eun-Kyung

Bak Eun-Jeong Jeong Seon-Hwa

Storey Susie Park Hae-Yeon

Thomson Janet

Jagals Jossie

Snyman Madelein
Najjamudin Normala
Fahsya
Ayub Artika Suraya

Brunner Ursula

Perrollaz Regula

Haga Teruyo

Ishii Mari

Crnaic Emina

Vidakovic K.

Diesslin Helga

Gerstner Elke

Holdsworth Lesley

Hardwick Andrea Holdsworth Lesley

Brunner Ursula Hardwick Andrea

Perrollaz Regula

1

Bye

Bye

Bye

5

4

3

2

9

8

RSA

16

15

14

7

6

13

12

11

10

GBR

GER

CAN

KOR

IND

KOR

15-2,15-4

15-2,15-2

9-15,0-15

15-2,15-6

9-15,0-15

12-15,15-0,15-4

5-15,7-15

15-13,15-13

2-15,6-15

15-7,15-11

15-6,15-5

4-15,1-15

15-0,15-0

SUI

GBR

GBR

KOR

MAS

SUI

JAP

CRO

GER

GBR


